ENGAGEMENT OF PILOT ON CONTRACT BASIS 

Applications are invited from eligible Indian Nationals for 
engagement of 02 (Two) PILOT OFFICERS on contractual basis in the 
Port Management Board, A & N Administration, Sri Vijaya Puram on a 
consolidated salary of Rs. 2,50,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only) per month as per the Terms and Conditions stipulated 
in the vacancy Notice. 
      The eligible interested candidates are advised to submit their 
resume on or before 06.12.2025 upto 05.00 PM addressed to the Chief 
Port Administrator, Port Management Board, A & N Administration, Sri